PRICE

Maximum Retail Price***
Model Code

TECHNICAL DATA

Fuel consumption L/100km (Combined)*
CO? emissions g/km (Combined)*
Emission standard

Engine Type

Displacement (cm?)

Power Output - kW @ rpm
Torque - Nm @rpm

Drive train

Transmission

Acceleration 0-100 km/h (sec)
Top speed (km/h)

Braked Trailer mass @ 12% (kg)
Vertical ball weight (kg)

Warranty and Service
5 years mechanical warranty or up to 150,000km**

Service Intervals every 1 year or 15,000km
SKODA Scheduled Service Plan 3 Years or up to 45,000km**
SKODA Scheduled Service Plan 5 Years or up to 75,000km**

1626

AMBITION+
TSI 110kW

$40,990
NU73UE

6.4
149
Euro 6 NEDC

Turbo Petrol
1,395
110kW @ 5000
250Nm @ 1500 - 4000
Two Wheel Drive
8 Speed Auto

9.2
198

1500
90

$1,345
$2,595

STYLE
TSI 110kW

$46,990
NU74UE

6.4
149
Euro 6 NEDC

Turbo Petrol
1,395
110kW @ 5000
250Nm @ 1500 - 4000
Two Wheel Drive
8 Speed Auto

9.2
198

1500
90

$1,345
$2,595

SPORTLINE
TSI 140kW 4x4

$56,990
NU7RUE

6.8
156
Euro 6 NEDC
Turbo Petrol
1,984
140kW @ 4200-6000
320Nm @ 1500-4100
Four Wheel Drive
7 Speed DSG 4x4
7
218
1900
90

$1,795
$3,195

1572
2,025

- -

* Fuel consumption values obtained using NEDC Standard and are based on European models.
** Standard warranty. Other promotional offers may exceed standard terms, and if selected they would be added to vehicle price.
*** Prices are maximum retail including 15% GST. Prices & specifications are subject to change without notice. Maximum Retail Price does not include additional on road costs.

v’ = Standard -- = Not available
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Euro NCAP Safety Rating

Driver and Passenger Front Airbags, Driver knee airbag, Curtain & Front
side airbags

“DRIVER ALERT” driver alert system

"FRONT ASSIST" Radar scan in front of car, city autonomous braking
‘SIDE ASSIST' with Rear Traffic Alert

‘LANE ASSIST’ - Lane keeping warning system

‘ADAPTIVE LANE ASSIST’ with “TRAFFIC JAM ASSIST’

‘KESSY’ keyless central door locking, with engine start/stop

Cruise control system + "SPEEDLIMITER"

Adaptive cruise control including Front Assist, city autonomous braking
Electrically opening/closing tailgate

Virtual Pedal — automatic gesture opening of tailgate

Exterior Specification

LED Headlights with Corner functioning fog lights

Rain & Light Sensor, Automatic headlights lights and wipers
“SUNSET" tint for side & rear windows from B pillar back
Electrically folding & heated exterior mirrors

Factory fit running boards

Front & Rear parking sensors with Reversing Camera
Chrome detailing around windows with Silver Roof rails
Gloss black roof rails, wing mirrors and front grill surround
Sports front and rear bumpers, rear diffuser

Panoramic Sunroof

Interior Specification

Front heated seats

Leather multifunction steering wheel

Leather multifunction heated steering wheel

Sports multifunction heated steering wheel with DSG paddles
‘CLIMATRONIC’ Automatic Dual Zone air conditioning

‘VARIOFLEX' folding & removeable rear seat row

Partition Net Screen to separate luggage and passenger compartments

Upholstery

Ambition cloth interior (Black)

Style cloth interior with electrically adjustable driver seat + memory
function (Black or Beige)

Sports seats in front with integrated headrests and manual adjustments

Multimedia

‘BOLERQO’ 8" colour touch screen Infotainment system
‘AMUNDSEN' 9.2” colour touch screen Infotainment system
Smartlink+ incl. Android Auto and Apple CarPlay — wireless connect
‘MAXI DOT’ - Multi-function dash display

Colour ‘MAXI DOT' - Multi-function colour dash display

Digital Dash - Digital Instrument Panel

Wireless smartphone charging

Alloy Wheels
18" ‘MYTIKAS' Alloys
18" ‘BRAGA' Alloys
19" ‘VEGA’ Alloys

Package

Plus Pack — VARIOFLEX Seats, Leather Upholstery,

Heated Sport steering wheel with Shift Paddles + Alloy Steel pedals

Sportline Plus Pack — Digital dash, Drive mode select, Heated front and rear
seats, Hill start assist, Navigation ‘COLUMBUS’, Additional front underbody guard
plus stone guard

AMBITION+
TSI 110kW

ANENENENEES

pLI $950
4E7 $1,000
€6 $1,500

e $2,500

PK6 $2,500

423 $575

PHD v
PWR $2,350
3cx $435

AD/KA -

RAD $1,500

950 $1,250
v

STYLE
TSI 110kW

5 Star across the Karog Range

v

s

ANANK

ANENANK

$2,350 or Plus Pack
v

$1,200

$1,000

$3,000

18" ‘MYTIKAS' Alloys 18" 'BRAGA’ Alloys

* Fuel consumption values obtained using NEDC Standard and are based on European models.
** Standard warranty. Other promotional offers may exceed standard terms, and if selected they would be added to vehicle price.
*** Prices are maximum retail including 15% GST. Prices & specifications are subject to change without notice. Maximum Retail Price does not include additional on road costs.

v’ = Standard -- = Not available

19" VEGA'’ Alloys

Updated November 2021

SPORTLINE
TSI 140kW 4x4

v

v

ANE

ANIANE

ANBNENE

$1,000

$3,000
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