DDA
-

PRICE	AMBITION+ TSI 110kW	STYLE TSI 110kW	SPORTLINE TSI 140kW 4x4	
Maximum Retail Price***	\$40,990	\$46,990	\$56,990	
Model Code	NU73UE	NU74UE	NU7RUE	
TECHNICAL DATA				
Fuel consumption L/100km (Combined)*	6.4 6.4		6.8	
CO ² emissions g/km (Combined)*	149	149	156	
Emission standard	Euro 6 NEDC	Euro 6 NEDC	Euro 6 NEDC	
Engine Type	Turbo Petrol	Turbo Petrol	Turbo Petrol	
Displacement (cm ³)	1,395	1,395	1,984	
Power Output - kW @ rpm	110kW @ 5000	110kW @ 5000	140kW @ 4200-6000	
Torque - Nm @rpm	250Nm @ 1500 - 4000	250Nm @ 1500 - 4000	320Nm @ 1500-4100	
Drive train	Two Wheel Drive	Two Wheel Drive	Four Wheel Drive	
Transmission	8 Speed Auto	8 Speed Auto	7 Speed DSG 4x4	
Acceleration 0-100 km/h (sec)	9.2	9.2	7	
Top speed (km/h)	198	198	218	
Braked Trailer mass @ 12% (kg)	1500	1500	1900	
Vertical ball weight (kg)	90	90	90	
Warranty and Service				
5 years mechanical warranty or up to 150,000km**	✓	✓	✓	
Service Intervals every 1 year or 15,000km	✓	\checkmark	✓	
ŠKODA Scheduled Service Plan 3 Years or up to 45,000km**	\$1,345	\$1,345	\$1,795	
ŠKODA Scheduled Service Plan 5 Years or up to 75,000km**	\$2,595	\$2,595	\$3,195	





* Fuel consumption values obtained using NEDC Standard and are based on European models. ** Standard warranty. Other promotional offers may exceed standard terms, and if selected they would be added to vehicle price.

*** Prices are maximum retail including 15% GST. Prices & specifications are subject to change without notice. Maximum Retail Price does not include additional on road costs.

		AMBITION+ TSI 110kW	STYLE TSI 110kW	SPORTLINE TSI 140kW 4x4
Euro NCAP Safety Rating			5 Star across the Karoq R	
Driver and Passenger Front Airbags, Driver knee airbag, Curtain & Front		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
side airbags		1		✓
"DRIVER ALERT" driver alert system		✓ ✓	\checkmark	v
"FRONT ASSIST" Radar scan in front of car, city autonomous braking			-	-
SIDE ASSIST' with Rear Traffic Alert		<u>√</u>	√	
'LANE ASSIST' – Lane keeping warning system		✓		-
ADAPTIVE LANE ASSIST' with 'TRAFFIC JAM ASSIST'		-	✓	✓
KESSY' keyless central door locking, with engine start/stop		✓	✓	✓
Cruise control system + "SPEEDLIMITER"		✓	-	-
Adaptive cruise control including Front Assist, city autonomous braking	PLI	\$950	✓	✓
Electrically opening/closing tailgate	4E7	\$1,000	✓	✓
Virtual Pedal – automatic gesture opening of tailgate	4E6	\$1,500	✓	✓
Exterior Specification				
LED Headlights with Corner functioning fog lights		✓	✓	✓
Rain & Light Sensor, Automatic headlights lights and wipers		✓	✓	✓
SUNSET" tint for side & rear windows from B pillar back		\$750	 ✓	✓
Electrically folding & heated exterior mirrors			 ✓	✓
Factory fit running boards	YCB	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500
Front & Rear parking sensors with Reversing Camera	TCB	\$2,500	\$2,500	φ2,300 ✓
		 ✓	V 	-
Chrome detailing around windows with Silver Roof rails		•	•	-
Gloss black roof rails, wing mirrors and front grill surround		-	-	v
Sports front and rear bumpers, rear diffuser		- ¢2.500	-	
Panoramic Sunroof	PK6	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500
Interior Specification		*		
Front heated seats	4A3	\$575	√	✓
Leather multifunction steering wheel		✓	-	-
Leather multifunction heated steering wheel		-	√	-
Sports multifunction heated steering wheel with DSG paddles		-	-	· .
CLIMATRONIC' Automatic Dual Zone air conditioning	PHD		✓	✓
VARIOFLEX' folding & removeable rear seat row	PWR	\$2,350	\$2,350 or Plus Pack	-
Partition Net Screen to separate luggage and passenger compartments	3CX	\$435	\checkmark	✓
Upholstery				
Ambition cloth interior (Black)		✓	-	-
Style cloth interior with electrically adjustable driver seat + memory	10.000		1	
function (Black or Beige)	AD/KA	-	\checkmark	-
Sports seats in front with integrated headrests and manual adjustments		\$1,200	\$1,200	√
Multimedia				
BOLERO' 8" colour touch screen Infotainment system		✓	-	-
AMUNDSEN' 9.2" colour touch screen Infotainment system	RAD	\$1,500	✓	✓
Smartlink+ incl. Android Auto and Apple CarPlay – wireless connect	NAD	 ✓	 ✓	 ✓
MAXI DOT' - Multi-function dash display		 ✓	-	-
Colour 'MAXI DOT' - Multi-function colour dash display		\$350	- -	
Digital Dash - Digital Instrument Panel	950	\$1,250	\$1,000	\$1,000
Wireless smartphone charging		\$1,230	\$1,000 ✓	\$1,000 ✓
		•	•	
Alloy Wheels 18" 'MYTIKAS' Alloys		✓	\$0	
18" 'BRAGA' Alloys		\$300	⊅U 	
19" 'VEGA' Alloys		-	-	-
		-	-	•
Package				
Plus Pack – VARIOFLEX Seats, Leather Upholstery, Heated Sport steering wheel with Shift Paddles + Alloy Steel pedals	WZA	-	\$3,000	-
Sportline Plus Pack – Digital dash, Drive mode select, Heated front and rear seats, Hill start assist, Navigation 'COLUMBUS', Additional front underbody guard plus stone guard		-	-	\$3,000







18" 'MYTIKAS' Alloys

18" 'BRAGA' Alloys

19" 'VEGA' Alloys

* Fuel consumption values obtained using NEDC Standard and are based on European models. ** Standard warranty. Other promotional offers may exceed standard terms, and if selected they would be added to vehicle price.

*** Prices are maximum retail including 15% GST. Prices & specifications are subject to change without notice. Maximum Retail Price does not include additional on road costs.